- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_PV000.010.088.358_version_001_usage_SVG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 725 270 88 04
* OIL PAN
With oil filter, drain screw and seal
Replaced by: A 725 270 37 07
+1 A 725 271 21 01 OVERFLOW PIPE
+1 A 725 271 61 00 GUIDE TUBE
1
10 A 725 270 37 07
* PARTS KIT, OIL PAN
With oil filter, drain screw and seal
Replaces: A 725 270 88 04
+1 A 725 271 21 01 OVERFLOW PIPE
+1 A 725 271 61 00 GUIDE TUBE
1
20 A 725 271 18 01
** CAP
1
30 A 725 271 53 00
** ELASTOMERIC MOLDED SEAL
1
50 A 725 271 21 01
* OVERFLOW PIPE
1
Vehicle WDDZH6GBXHA152339
(C213_FS)
E 400 4MATIC Wagon
Color 890 - Cavansite blue - metallic
finish
Equipment 214 - leather brown
FIN: WDD2132661A152339 Assortment class PC
Group 27 Automatic transmission Sub-group 115 Oil pan, oil filter
10
30
50
60
20
70
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
60 A 725 271 61 00
* GUIDE TUBE
1
70 A 002 990 95 03
* SCREW, ROUND HEXAL. HEAD
Oil pan to transmission housing
10
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG